
 
Angola 2022 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 

February 4, 2022 Friday Liberation Day 

March 1, 2022 Tuesday Shrove Tuesday 

March 8, 2022 Tuesday International Woman’s Day 

April 4, 2022 Monday Peace Day 

April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday 

April 17, 2022 Sunday Easter Sunday 

May 1, 2022 Sunday Labour Day 

May 1, 2022 Sunday Mother’s Day 

September 17, 2022 Saturday National Hero Day 

November 2, 2022 Wednesday All Souls’ Day 

November 11, 2022 Friday Independence Day 

December 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


